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Village of Almont 
817 North Main Street 

Almont, Michigan 48003 
 

NOTICE OF PUBLIC MEETING 
 

The Village of Almont will be holding a regular meeting of the Village Council on Tuesday, February 16, 2021 at 
7:30 p.m.  The meeting will be held electronically because the State of Michigan Department of Health and 
Human Services Order dated February 4th, 2021 prohibits indoor gatherings at non-residential venues.  Those 
wishing to participate in the meeting may do so by using the following telephone numbers and Meeting ID: 
 
Topic: Regular Village Council Meeting 02/16/2021 
Time: Feb 16, 2021 07:30 PM Eastern Time (US and Canada) 
 
Join Zoom Meeting 
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/85256855375?pwd=N1pzL28xaDk0Syt1akY0ZDlKdXNpdz09 
 
Meeting ID: 852 5685 5375 
Passcode: 228476 
One tap mobile 
+13126266799,,85256855375#,,,,*228476# US (Chicago) 
+16465588656,,85256855375#,,,,*228476# US (New York) 
 
Dial by your location 
        +1 312 626 6799 US (Chicago) 
        +1 646 558 8656 US (New York) 
        +1 301 715 8592 US (Washington DC) 
        +1 346 248 7799 US (Houston) 
        +1 669 900 9128 US (San Jose) 
        +1 253 215 8782 US (Tacoma) 
Meeting ID: 852 5685 5375 
Passcode: 228476 
Find your local number: https://us02web.zoom.us/u/kdVWYeXzrd 
 
For dial in users:  The following commands can be entered via DTMF tones using your phone’s dial pad while 
in a Zoom meeting: 
*6 – toggle mute/unmute 
*9 – toggle raise/lower hand 
 
The names and contact information for Village Councilmembers are below: 
President Steve Schneider sschneider@almontvillage.org 810-798-2545 
President Pro-Tem Tim Dyke tdyke@almontvillage.org 810-798-2916 
Councilmember James Aleck jaleck@almontvillage.org 810-656-7014  
Councilmember Jacqueline Calka jcalka@almontvillage.org 586-255-3659  
Councilmember Nick Giacalone ngiacalone@almontvillage.org 586-242-6109  
Councilmember Wayne Glasser  wglasser@almontvillage.org 586-265-0061 
Councilmember Mindy Steffler msteffler@almontvillage.org 313-657-0629 
 
Persons may contact Councilmembers by phone, text or email to provide input or ask questions on any 
business that will come before the Village Council at this meeting. 
 
The Village will provide auxiliary aids for persons with disabilities wishing to participate in the meeting.  If you 
require those services, contact Kim Keesler, the Village Clerk, at least 24 hours before the meeting to request 
them.  An attempt will be made to make reasonable accommodations.  
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